THINK HIGH/LOW BAY INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK STREET INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK TUNNEL INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK GARAGE INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK FREEZER INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK FLOOD INDUCTION LIGHTS
THINK WALLPACK INDUCTION LIGHTS
1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, Quebec, H2L 5C1

Induction Lamp Dimensions
Model No. Wattage
(W)
Operating
Frequency
(KHz)
Rated Initial
Luminance
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Luminance
Maintenance
(60Khrs)
CRI Average Lifetime THD
AMP-SB40 40 2600-2800 65-70
AMP-SB70 70 4900-5250 70-75
AMP-SB80 80 5600-6000 70-75
AMP-SB100 100 7500-8000 75-80
AMP-SB120 120 9000-9600 75-80
AMP-SB150 150 11250-12000 75-80
AMP-SB200 200 16000-17000 80-85
AMP-SB250 250 21250-22500 85-90
AMP-SB300 300 25500-27000 85-90
250 70% >= 85 <10%100 000 hrs
Wattage Dim 70W 80W 100W 120W 150W 200W 250W 300W
Bracket Length L1 9,45 (240) 9,45 (240) 10,63 (270) 11,93 (303) 14,09 (358) 16,50 (419) 17,17 (436) 19,69 (500)
Mounting Holes Spacing L2 8,86 (225) 8,86 (225) 10,04 (255) 11,34 (288) 13,50 (343) 15,91 (404) 16,38 (416) 18,90 (480)
Couple Wiring Spacing L3 7,85 (199.5) 7,85 (199.5) 9,42 (239.2) 10,72 (272.2) 12,53 (318.3) 14,93 (379.1) 15,83 (402) 18,35 (466)
Tube Diameter D1 2,13 (54) 2,13 (54) 2,13 (54) 2,13 (54) 2,13 (54) 2,13 (54) 2,28 (58) 2,28 (58)
Lamp Height H 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5) 3,09 (78.5)
Bracket Width W 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,18 (30) 1,57 (40)
Lamp Width D2 7,09 (180) 7,09 (180) 8,54 (217) 9,80 (249) 11,57 (294) 13,94 (354) 14,84 (377) 17,36 (441)
Mounting Hole Radius R 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5) 0,10 (2.5)
AMP-SB400 400 34000-36000 85-90
Industrial and Commercial
INDUCTION LIGHTING
Electrodeless
Induction Lamps
DB Series 40W - 400W
Advanced Product Labs   1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, QC, H2L 5C1    514.484.2614
Induction Lamp Specifications
Induction Lamp Dimensions
Model No. Wattage
(W)
Operating
Frequency
(KHz)
Rated Initial
Luminance
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Luminance
Maintenance
(60Khrs)
CRI Average
Lifetime
AMP-DB40 40 2600-2800 65-70
AMP-DB70 70 4900-5250 70-75
AMP-DB80 80 5600-6000 70-75
AMP-DB100 100 7500-8000 75-80
AMP-DB120 120 9000-9600 75-80
AMP-DB150 150 11250-12000 75-80
AMP-DB200 200 16000-17000 80-85
AMP-DB250 250 21250-22500 85-90
AMP-DB300 300 25500-27000 85-90
AMP-DB400 400 34000-36000 85-90
250 70% >= 85 100 000 hrs <10%
THD
40W 70W 80W 100W 120W 150W
38 diam 54 diam 54 diam 54 diiam 54 diam 58 diam 38 diam 58 diam 54 diam 58 diam 54 diam 58 diam

Model No. Wattage
(W)
Operating
Frequency
(KHz)
Rated Initial
Luminance
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Luminance
Maintenance
(60Khrs)
CRI Average
Lifetime
AMP-GL35 35 2275-2450
AMP-GL55 55 3575-3850
AMP-GL85 85 3950-6375
AMP-GL100 100 7000-7500
AMP-GL120 120 8400-9000
AMP-GL165 165 11550-12375
AMP-GL200 200 14000-15000
AMP-GL250 250 17500-18750
250 70% >= 85 60 000 hrs
65-70
70-75
<10%

Industrial and Commercial
INDUCTION LIGHTING
Electronic Ballast
Specifications
SB Series, DB Series, GL Series
Advanced Product Labs   1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, QC, H2L 5C1    514.484.2614
SB Series
DB Series
GL Series
Profile aluminum Disc type Profile aluminum Disc type
10601040H01 10601040H41 WJY40DH01-U WJY40DH01-U-D 40 0.35-0.16 42
10601055H01 10601055H41 WJY55DH01-U WJY55DH01-U-D 55 0.49-0.21 58
10601070H01 10601070H41 WJY70DH01-U WJY70DH01-U-D 70 0.62-0.27 74
10601080H01 10601080H41 WJY80DH01-U WJY80DH01-U-D 80 0.70-0.32 84
10601100H01 10601100H41 WJY100DH01 WJY100DH01-U-D 100 0.93-0.40 105
10601120H01 10601120H41 WJY120DH01-U WJY120DH01-U-D 120 1.05-0.46 126
10601150H01 10601150H41 WJY150DH01-U WJY150DH01-U-D 150 1.36-0.59 158
10601200H01 10601200H41 WJY200DH01-U WJY200DH01-U-D 200 1.79-0.77 210
10601250H41 WJY250DH01-U-D 250 2.19-1.05 263
10601300H41 WJY300DH01-U-D 300 2.63-1.20 315
10601400H41 WJY400DH01-U-D 400 3.50-1.52 420
YES120-277
208-347
50/60 <= 10% > 0.95 < 65
Frequency

UL CULProduct No. Model No. Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(VAC)
Current
(A)
Profile aluminum Die cast aluminum Profile aluminum Die cast aluminum
10601040H01 WJY40DH01-U 40 0.35-0.16 42
10601055H01 WJY55DH01-U 55 0.49-0.21 58
10601070H01 10601070H71 WJY70DH01-U WJY70DH01-U-TL 70 0.62-0.27 74
10601080H01 10601080H71 WJY80DH01-U WJY80DH01-U-TL 80 0.70-0.32 84
10601100H01 10601100H71 WJY100DH01 WJY100DH01-U-TL 100 0.93-0.40 105
10601120H01 10601120H71 WJY120DH01-U WJY120DH01-U-TL 120 1.05-0.46 126
10601150H01 10601150H71 WJY150DH01-U WJY150DH01-U-TL 150 1.36-0.59 158
10601200H01 10601200H71 WJY200DH01-U WJY200DH01-U-TL-L 200 1.79-0.77 210
10601250H71 WJY250DH01-U-TL 250 2.19-1.05 263
10601300H71 WJY300DH01-U-TL 300 2.63-1.20 315
10601400H71 WJY400DH01-U-TL 400 3.50-1.52 420
<= 10% > 0.95120-277
208-347
< 65 YES
Frequency
(Hz) THD Power
Factor
Input
Power
(W)
Case
Temperature
(°C)
UL CULProduct No. Model No. Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(VAC)
Current
(A)
50/60
Profile aluminum Disc type Profile aluminum Disc type
10601035G01 10601035G41 VL-35WLF-U VL-35WLF-U-D 35 0.31-0.14 37
10601055G01 10601055G41 VL-55WLF-U VL-55WLF-U-D 55 0.49-0.21 58
10601085G01 10601085G41 VL-85WLF-U VL-85WLF-U-D 85 0.73-0.31 89
10601100G01 10601100G41 VL-100WLF-U VL-100WLF-U-D 100 0.88-0.41 105
10601120G01 10601120G41 VL-120WLF-U VL-120WLF-U-D 120 1.11-0.48 126
10601165G01 10601165G41 VL-165WLF-U VL-165WLF-U-D 165 1.46-0.67 173
10601200G01 10601200G41 VL-200WLF-U VL-200WLF-U-D 200 1.76-0.80 210
10601250G01 10601250G41 VL-250WLF-U-D 250 2.19-0.95 263
120-277 50/60 <= 10% > 0.95 < 65 YES
THD Power
Factor
Input

Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
AMP-SB70 70
AMP-SB80 80
AMP-SB100 100
AMP-SB120 120
AMP-SB150 150 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C Hook - Hanging Pole IP43 (Control gear)
AMP-SB200 200
THK-HBP/250 AMP-SB250 250
120-277-347
THK-HBP/100
THK-HBP/150
THK-HBP/200

Dimensions
Fixture Specifications
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
AMP-SB120 120
AMP-SB150 150 120-277-347 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C Hook - Hanging Pole IP43 (Control gear)
THK-HBDC-3/150
THK-HBDC-3/200 AMP-SB200 200
120W 150W 200W
Stadiums, workshops, warehouses, airports,
railway stations, gas stations, amusement
parks, exhibition halls, supermarkets, etc.

Dimensions
Fixture Specifications
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
AMP-SB120 120
AMP-SB150 150THK-HBDC-4/150
120-277-347 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C Hook - Hanging Pole IP43 (Control gear)
THK-HBDC-4/200 AMP-SB200 200
Photometric
120W 150W 200W
Φ0.55(14)
D1

5.
39
(6
45
)
Fixture Specifications
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
THK-HBDC-5/250 AMP-SB250 250
THK-HBDC-5/300 AMP-SB300 300
THK-HBDC-5/400 AMP-SB400 400
120-277-347 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C Hook - Hanging Pole IP43 (Control gear)
Photometric
250W 300W 400W
Warehouses, supermarkets, retail

THK-RHB1/400
Advanced Product Labs   1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, QC, H2L 5C1    514.484.2614
Fixture Specifications
Photometric
Dimensions
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
THK-RHB1/400 400AMP-DB400 120-277-347 2720 - 6500 -0°C ~+40°C Hanging Pole - "L"
shape bracket IP20
400W
14
.0

THK-TL2/250, THK-TL2/300, THK-TL2/400
Advanced Product Labs   1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, QC, H2L 5C1    514.484.2614
Fixture Specifications
Photometric
Dimensions
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
THK-TL2/250 AMP-DB250 250
THK-TL2/300 AMP-DB300 300
THK-TL2/400 AMP-DB400 400
120-277 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C
"L" bracket,
horizontal +- 30°,
Hanging pole

Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature
(°C)
Installation IP Class
AMP-DB70 70
AMP-DB80 80
AMP-DB100 100
AMP-DB120 120
THK-FL1/150 AMP-DB150 150
AMP-DB200 200
Round pole IP65
THK-FL1/200
THK-FL1/120 120-277 2720 - 6500 -20°C ~+40°C
THK-FL1/100
70W 80W 100W
Billboards, buildings, parks, pools, parking
lots, plazzas, tennis courts, etc.

Shoe Box Light
THK-SB, THK-THK-SBa
Advanced Product Labs   1000 de la Commune east suite 726 Montreal, QC, H2L 5C1    514.484.2614
Fixture Specifications
Photometric
Fixture Model
No.
Lamp Wattage
(W)
Voltage (V) Color Temperature
(K)
Ambient
Temperature (°C)
Installation IP Class
THK-SB/200 AMP-SB200 200
THK-SB/250 AMP-SB250 250
THK-SB/300 AMP-SB300 300
THK-SB/150 AMP-SB150 150
THK-SBa/200 AMP-SB200 200
THK-SBa/250 AMP-SB250 250
THK-SBa/300 AMP-SB300 300
120-277 5000 -20°C ~+40°C Square pole IP54